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Your deposit is eligible for protection under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). The Royal Bank of Scotland also trades under Drummonds, 
Child & Co, Holt's, One Account and Mint. This means that all deposits with one or more of these trademarks are covered under the same FSCS limit. A link to the 

 FSCS Information Sheet and list of exclusions can be found on your digital statement. For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer 
to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk.

Date Type Transaction details Debit Credit Balance

Closing balance 17,311.52

30-Jul-2021 INT 30JUL-GRS 11175651 0.14 17,311.52

30-Jun-2021 INT 30JUN-GRS 11175651 0.16 17,311.38

28-May-2021 INT 28MAY-GRS 11175651 0.13 17,311.22

30-Apr-2021 INT 30APR-GRS 11175651 0.14 17,311.09

31-Mar-2021 INT 31MAR-GRS 11175651 0.16 17,310.95

26-Feb-2021 INT 26FEB-GRS 11175651 0.13 17,310.79

29-Jan-2021 INT 29JAN-GRS 11175651 0.14 17,310.66

31-Dec-2020 INT 31DEC-GRS 11175651 0.15 17,310.52

30-Nov-2020 INT 30NOV-GRS 11175651 0.15 17,310.37

30-Oct-2020 INT 30OCT-GRS 11175651 0.14 17,310.22

30-Sep-2020 INT 30SEP-GRS 11175651 0.16 17,310.08

28-Aug-2020 INT 28AUG-GRS 11175651 0.13 17,309.92

27-Aug-2020 D/D ICO -35.00 17,309.79

31-Jul-2020 INT 31JUL-GRS 11175651 1.86 17,344.79

30-Jun-2020 INT 30JUN-GRS 11175651 3.80 17,342.93

Opening balance 17,339.13

Totals -35.00 7.39

Current cleared balance
17311.52

Debit or credit
Any

Account currency
GBP

Sort code
16-00-79

Account number
11175651

Account name or alias
B & F PENSION SCHEME

https://www.FSCS.org.uk

